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SIGN DETAILS
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RECESSED)

PAVEMENT MARKER

(RETROREFLECTIVE)
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EA
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D G

25211,628

1,540
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1,640

11,051

878SUBTOTAL
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 175,284

2,033

2,932

 89,081  86,203

878

13

293,105

293,10513

3,134

72

ROUTE 49 PM 15.7/22.8

ROUTE 49 PM 22.8/24.0

ROUTE 153 PM 0.0/0.6

18 21 17.5

899 524

648

661

1,016 52

PM 20.24 (Rt)  RIVERWOOD Rd 22 26

22 12PM 22.87 (Lt)  CHURCH St 

REMOVE TYPE 5 ARROWS

REMOVE TYPE 5 ARROWS

PM 0.00 ROUTE 153/49
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COUNTY ROAD CONFORMS
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PM 22.99 NORTHBOUND LANE

PM 23.48 SOUTHBOUND LANE
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ROADWAY QUANTITY SUMMARY

TON

COMMENTS

TOTAL

MICRO-

SURFACING

PM 15.7 TO 24.0

LOCATION/DESCRIPTION

PM 0.0 TO 0.6

PARKING AREA

4.0

4.0

19

90

21

1,197

1,327

 

LOCATION/DESCRIPTION
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REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC 

PAVEMENT MARKING
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3166

31682
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IMPORTED
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(SHOULDER BACKING)
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(FOG SEAL COAT)
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FOG SEAL ALL EXISTING DIKE AND DIGOUTS
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17.34 105 33.4 16.7
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ROUTE 49

ROUTE 153

1,204.9
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"STOP" "AHEAD"

SUBTOTAL

ROUTE 49 PM 15.7 TO 24.0

ROUTE 153 PM 0.0 TO 0.6

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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